Games

SWEDEN

Resultat 2023-01-22

Placering
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Namn

UIf Nilsson

Jan Wistrom
Christer Hedborg
Kaj Johansson
Magnus Eriksson
Lars Adie

Rikard Nilsson
Sabina Sahlin
Marie Ynner
Vilbert Nystrém
Christer Palmqvist
Bo Gisslander
Christer Grahs
B-O Bengtsson
Rosé-Marie Jarl
Eva-Lotta Lindvall
Carl-Uno Olsson
Wilhelm Palmqyvist

Resultat
+73
+37
+36
+31
+24
+16
+15
+11

+9
+9

Erhallna MG - Podng
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